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Erzgebirgsspiele Schwimmen - Finale

Seite: 35

Wettkampf-Nr. 19
50m Delphinbeinbewegung

Jahrgang 2012 und jiinger
1. Zoe Miiller

Jahrgang 2011

1. Fiona Heymann
2. Sally Neubert

3. Melissa Micklisch
4. Anastasia Wolf

Nicht am Start
Lilly Naumann

Jahrgang 2010

Lucy Goéhler
Milena Lorenz
Sara Herrmann
Nele Zimmermann
Lea Reichelt

uhwhe

Frauen

2012

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
ST Erzgebirge

SV Tanne Thalheim

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Internationale Grundschule Crinitzberg

ST Erzgebirge
ST Erzgebirge
ST Erzgebirge
SV Tanne Thalheim
ST Erzgebirge

01:20,49

01:17,52
01:18,50
01:22,15
01:22,46

01:05,26
01:11,23
01:19,40
01:25,33
01:49,73
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